Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

Prof. Dr. N. D. Patil Mahavidyalaya, Malkapur

Tal. Shahuwadi, Dist. Kolhapur (M. S.) Academic Year: 2021-22

Grievance Redressal Committee

• Aims and Objectives of the Committee

- 1) To redress the grievance received by the committee.
- 2) To develop a faster mechanism to redress the received grievances.
- To welcome constructive criticism from the students and implement positive suggestions from them.
- 4) To create quality culture through feedback received from the students.

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1	Prin. Dr. S. D. Helkar	Chairman
2	Mr. S. G. Mane	Coordinator
3	Dr. N. S. Adnaik	Member
4	Dr. S. I. Barale	Member
5	Dr. D. B. Bhoge	Member
6	Dr. P. U. Dhamal	Member
7	Mr. S. M. Tadavalekar	Member

Composition of the Committee

LQ.A.C. Prof. Dr. N. D. Patil Mahavidyalaya, Malkapur, Dist. Kolhapur



Prof. Dr. N. D. Patil Mahavidyalor Malkapur, Dist. Kolhapur.